
 NABIP Michigan

 Budget Overview

Line Item 2026 Budget 

INCOME Advertising - NEWSLETTER 1,000.00$                           

Advertising - WEB PAGE 1,000.00$                           

Bank Interest 5.00$                                  

Awards Gala 5,000.00$                           

MEBIC 4,500.00$                           

Leg Day 2,400.00$                           

Sponsorship 37,500.00$                         

Membership Dues 46,750.00$                         

Local Chapter Contribution 500.00$                              

MISC Non Dues Rev 600.00$                              

TOTAL INCOME 99,255.00$                         

EXPENSES

Association Management 30,000.00$                         

Awards Gala 20,000.00$                         

Board Meeting -$                                    

Conference Travel -$                                    

Credit Card Processing - Stripe 700.00$                              

Credit Card Processing - WorldPay  -$                                    

D & O Insurance 2,000.00$                           

Leg Day 7,000.00$                           

Lobbyist 30,000.00$                         

Licensing & Fees 920.00$                              

MEBIC 2,500.00$                           

Membership 500.00$                              

Office Supplies 350.00$                              

Postage 25.00$                                

Printing 150.00$                              

Tax Preparation Fee 750.00$                              

Travel Reimbursement 500.00$                              

Website 71.34$                                

TOTAL EXPENSES 95,466.34$                     

NET INCOME 3,788.66
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